Nine-Digit Addition (U)

Name:

Date:

Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping.

452912 678
+ 729767 609

240309729
+ 799 894 099

530223747
+ 915486 085

624755 849
+ 739065 324

908 638 643
+ 146299 777

203967 782
+ 611544776

770208 050
+ 830281 087

128140924
+ 366449 097

441965 807
+ 153550436

956 778 682
+ 587266476

Score:

682 805019
+ 645869 267

293763915
+ 772387817

818428129
+ 650939 353

905 284 830
+ 897 232 597

612537126
+ 354 532770
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